SSAA National Rimfire Field Rifle Postal Competition

1 September - 30 November 2014

Name

Darius Krivanek
Boyd Mackinlay
Russell Wilkie
Baden Butler
Bill O'Connor
Emerson Shiel
Amy McMahon
A McMahon
Russell Cooper
Kirk Gyford
Emily Taylor

P Mitchell
Victoria Clifford
Kane Gauci
Carla Shiel
Jason Wilde
Luke Northey
Dennis Chapman
Mark Butler
Sean Hardy

J Taylor

J Gray

William Mavor
Ross Gibson
Ken Evans
Greg Norton

lan Maybin
Wilson Swan
Jenny Emery

K Moat

Alex Liao

Kassi Moat

G Woolnough
James davenport
Connor Mathieson
L Eagles

Katie Twining
David Emery
Andrew McArdle
Charles Liao

T Bann

D Taylor

Hayley Turner
Doug Robinson
Joe Cunial

H Turner

R Bux

Megan Holdsworth
Brendan Taylor
T Wooden

Ewan Lacey
Kara Bux

Simon Smith
Brad Schmidt
Craig Downs
Liam England
Gerry Lyons
Nadia Lyons
Kimberley Buttress
Glenn Woymouth
Jordi Krikke
Brad Krikke
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VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
ACT
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
ACT
VIC
NT
NT
VIC
ACT
NT
NT

Class Grade Rapid Offhand Standing Sitting Total
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95.01
96.01
97
87
87.01
90.01
91.02
87
91.01
92
93
93
88.02
82
88
86.01
91
92.01
83
84
85.01
85
88.01
84
79
89
88.01
83
83
83.01
91.01
76
87
90
86
88
69
85
88.01
82
78
72.01
81.01
57
89.01
79
76.01
67
79
80
79.01
52
69.01
74
63
47
45
72
40
36
a7
35

97.02
93.03
94.01
92.01
90.02
93.03
92
95.01
94
94.01
93.01
87
89.01
89.02
86
89.01
90
89.02
92.01
91
87.01
91.01
96.03
88.01
92
90.01
91
87
87.01
89.01
80.01
91.01
78.01
91
75
90
89
80
81
83
87
86
78
86.01
81
79
69
88.02
73
72
65
90.02
62.01
80
86
77
51
62
47
57
22
24

98.05
99
95.04
94
92
97.03
94.02
94.01
93.01
88
90.02
93.02
91.01
94.02
95.03
90
90
90.01
90.01
90
84
75
92
91
92.01
89
88
88
88.01
88
87
84.01
88.01
77
93
79
90.01
73
90
85.01
76
86
85
92.01
66
76
88.01
80
75
74
68
71
73
55
60
68
80.01
46
74.01
89.01
24
21

99.01
99.05
90.02
98.03
96.02
99.03
96.01
95.02
93.01
96

93
96.01
97.02
100.02
96

97
91.02
90.01
95.01
95

92
80.01
92.01
100.01
96

89

90
98.01
95

92
92.01
96.01
92

86

89

85

88

85

92
94.01
94
90.01
86
90.01
89
90.01
89
86.01
82.1
74

87

85
86.01
80

69

75

78
73.01
91.02
62

50

56

389.09 1st AA
387.09 2nd AA
376.07 3rd AA
371.04
365.05
379.1 1st A

373.05 2nd A
371.04
371.03 3rd A
370.01
369.03
369.03
365.06
365.06
365.03
362.02
362.02
361.05
360.03

360
348.02
331.02
368.05 1st B
363.02 2nd B
359.01 3rd B
357.01
357.01
356.01
353.02
352.02
350.03
347.03
345.02

344

343

342
336.01

323
351.01 1st C
344.02 2nd C

3353rd C
334.02
330.01
325.03
325.01
324.01
322.02
321.03

309.1

300
299.01
298.02
290.03

289

278

267
254.01
253.01
252.03
244.01

143

136

Grade Placings

Jnr Placings

1st U15

1st U18
2nd U18

2nd U15
3rd U18

3rd U15



